CCl JV Girls

Race Date
September 07, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
JV
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Raymore-Peculiar Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 15:59.3
1 73 LAUREN JERMAIN 1 1 14:51.4 14:51.4 0:00.0
2 81 BRIANA SMITH 2 3 15:14.1 30:05.6 0:22.7
3 72 KAYLEE HILL 3 6 15:44.3 45:50.0 0:52.8
4 75 NOLANA MARR 5 11 16:24.4  1:02:14.4 1:32.9
5 80 LEAH SLOAN 8 19 17:42.1  1:19:56.6 2:50.7
6 79 ASHLEY SHELLENBERGER (12) (30) 18:55.7  1:38:52.3 4:04.2
7 64 EM BLACKSTONE (17) (47) 20:51.4  1:59:43.8 5:59.9
Team - 4 Grandview Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 17:32.6
1 49 SAVANNA MCCLURG 4 4 16:02.6 16:02.6 0:00.0
2 48 ALEXANDRA MACIAS 6 10 16:42.9 32:45.5 0:40.3
3 46 JACLYN HARBER 7 17 17:06.4 49:52.0 1:03.8
4 51 MICHELA SMITH 10 27 18:45.3  1:08:37.3 2:42.6
5 45 ZOE GEHRT 12 39 19:05.8 1:27:43.2 3:03.2
6 47 MARE' HILL (16) (55) 20:12.0  1:47:55.2 4:09.3
7 52 ALEXIS WRIGHT (18) (73) 21:57.9  2:09:53.2 5:55.2
Team - 1 Belton Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 20:07.1
1 35 MCYNZE KUNSCH 9 9 18:01.0 18:01.0 0:00.0
2 30 EMERALD BARCLAY 13 22 19:11.3 37:12.3 1:10.3
3 32 LIZBETH 14 36 19:18.4 56:30.7 1:17.4
4 38 ELLAWILLIS 15 51 19:24.3  1:15:55.0 1:23.3
5 31 ALYCE CUMMINS 19 70 24:40.8  1:40:35.9 6:39.8
Team - 6 Pleasant Hill Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 60 AVERY LAWRENCE Less Than 5 17:35.2 17:35.2 0:00.0
2 59 KATHERINE HOFFMAN Less Than 5 18:09.1 35:44.4 0:33.9
3 63 SARAH WATSON Less Than 5 22:09.5 57:53.9 4:34.2
Team - 8 Ruskin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 85 BRISA CAMPOS Less Than 5 21:06.3 21:06.3 0:00.0
2 87 TALIA SOWELL Less Than 5 21:12.6 42:19.0 0:06.2
3 84 ANGEL BLAYLOCK Less Than 5 23:29.9 1.05:49.0 2:23.6
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 10 Warrensburg
Team Score (places):Inc.

106 RYLIE OTHIC

108 CLAIRE STARBUCK

100 ALYSSA DELEON-CASEY
105 ALANA OSBORN

A WDNPF
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Girls
JV
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 15:56.2 15:56.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 16:17.1 32:13.3 0:20.9
Less Than 5 17:29.7 49:43.1 1:33.5
Less Than 5 17:44.5 1:07:27.6 1:48.3
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